Energy-efficient
trunking lighting
solution for industrial
and commercial
applications
Optimus trunking G2
With Philips Optimus Trunking, industry and transportation owners have an
innovative LED solution that intelligently combines high-performance lighting

Initial chromaticity <5
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
919515816463 LL199X 1XDLED40-6500 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 H
6500 K 140 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816464 LL199X 1XDLED40-5700 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 H
5700 K 140 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816465 LL199X 1XDLED40-4000 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 H
4000 K 140 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816466 LL199X 1XDLED40-6500 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2
6500 K 125 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816467 LL199X 1XDLED40-5700 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2
5700 K 125 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816468 LL199X 1XDLED40-4000 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2
4000 K 125 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816469 LL199X 1XDLED40-6500 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 S
6500 K 120 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816470 LL199X 1XDLED40-5700 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 S
5700 K 120 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816471 LL199X 1XDLED40-4000 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 S
4000 K 120 lm/W 4,000 lm
919515816472 LL199X 1XDLED50-6500 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 H
6500 K 140 lm/W 5,000 lm
919515816473 LL199X 1XDLED50-5700 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 H
5700 K 140 lm/W 5,000 lm
919515816474 LL199X 1XDLED50-4000 PSE OD WH
IP54 G2 H
4000 K 140 lm/W 5,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515816463 LL199X 1XDLED40-6500 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 H 28 W
919515816464 LL199X 1XDLED40-5700 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 H 28 W
919515816465 LL199X 1XDLED40-4000 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 H 28 W
919515816466 LL199X 1XDLED40-6500 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 32 W
919515816467 LL199X 1XDLED40-5700 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 32 W
919515816468 LL199X 1XDLED40-4000 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 32 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515816469 LL199X 1XDLED40-6500 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 S 33 W
919515816470 LL199X 1XDLED40-5700 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 S 33 W
919515816471 LL199X 1XDLED40-4000 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 S 33 W
919515816472 LL199X 1XDLED50-6500 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 H 35 W
919515816473 LL199X 1XDLED50-5700 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 H 35 W
919515816474 LL199X 1XDLED50-4000 PSE OD WH IP54 G2 H 35 W
Optimus trunking G2
3Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Optimus trunking G2
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or